REV. 1.1.0 11/7/03
Features
• Low dropout voltage
• Load regulation: 0.05% typical
• Trimmed current limit
• On-chip thermal limiting
• Standard SOT-223, TO-220, and TO-252 packages

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package
FAN1117ADX TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1117ASX SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1117AD18X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1117AS18X SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1117AD25X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1117AS25X SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1117AD285 TO-252
FAN1117AS285 SOT-223
FAN1117AD33X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1117AS33X SOT-223 in tape and reel
FAN1117AT TO-220
FAN1117AT18 TO-220
FAN1117AT25 TO-220
FAN1117AT33 TO-220
FAN1117AD5X TO-252 in tape and reel
FAN1117AS5X SOT-223 in tape and reel
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.